SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Agriculture, Forestry, Aquaculture, and Rural Development to Original Senate Bill No. 93 by Senator Thompson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, delete "Louisiana Forestry" and on line 4 change "Commission" to 3 "department"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 10, after "grown at" change "its" to "<u>department</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, at the beginning of line 15, change "commission's" to "department's"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 16, change "commission" to "department"